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1 DR. PANKAJ PRASAD SRIVASTA PRINCIPAL/MEDICAL SUPERIDENT AYDG00726 31 27 24.5
2 DR. SHEELA N.B PROFESSOR/SHALAKYATANTRA AYST00168 31 27 24
3 DR. ANUSHA PATEL K.B. ASST. PROF./SIDDANTHA & SAMHITA AYSS01091 31 27 8
4 DR.MAMATHA T ASST. PROF./SIDDANTHA & SAMHITA AYSS01975 31 27 0
5 DR.PRIYANKA K ASST. PROF./SIDDANTHA & SAMHITA AYSS01982 31 27 26
6 Mrs.MADHU PRIYA M A ASST PROF/SANSKRIT AYSN00737 31 27 1
7 DR.PRABHUDEVA Y B  PROF./SHAREERA RACHANA AYUST0711 31 27 18
8 DR.NIRANJANA KUMARA S R ASST. PROF./SHAREERA KRIYA AYXX00254 31 27 22
9 DR. KRUTHIKA B S ASST. PROF./SHAREERA KRIYA AYKC02815 31 27 22

10 DR.JYOTHI JOSE ASST.PRO./DRAVYAGUNA AYDG01573 31 27 20.5
11 DR. RAJASHEKHAR M N PROFESSOR./RS&BK AYRB00290 31 27 18
12 DR. SHUKLA DAS READER./RS&BK AYRB00772 31 27 22
13 DR.MAMATHA K ASST PROF/RS&BK AYRB02061 31 27 27
14 DR. VIVEKANANDA M READER/ROGAVIGNANA AYRN00644 31 27 23
15 DR.MANASA D ASST. PROF./ROGAVIGNANA AYRN01155 31 27 27
16 DR. ANANTH MAYYA READER/SWASTHAVRITTA&YOGA AYKC01171 31 27 20
17 DR.POOJARAO G ASST. PROF./SWASTHVRITTA AYPK01100 31 27 25
18 27 0
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17 27 25
18 DR. SHUBHA KOLAGAD PROFESSOR/AGADATANTRA AYDG00522 31 27 0
19 DR.SANGEETA READER/PT&SR AYPS00339 31 27 24
20 DR. PRATHIMA BHARATHI ASST. PROF./PT&SR AYPS01371 31 27 24
21 DR. VENKATESH S G READER./KOUMARABHRITYA AYKB00432 31 27 19.5
22 DR.HARSHITHA G ASST.PROF/KOUMARA BHRITYA AYKC00463 31 27 22.5
23 DR.KARUNYA J G ASST. PROF./ KAUMARBHRITYA AYPK01101 31 27 23
24 DR. YASHAVANTHA H.S. PROFESSOR/KAYACHIKITSA AYKC00924 31 27 23
25 DR. TARA B ASST. PROF./KAYACHIKITSA AYKC03554 31 27 19
26 DR.REKHA S ASST. PROF./KAYACHIKITSA AYKC03600 31 27 10
27 DR.RACHANA P BADAJI ASST. PROF./KAYACHIKITSA AYKC03844 31 27 8
28 DR. APARNA A READER /SHALYATANTRA AYST00504 31 27 22.5
29 DR. DARSHAN H G READER/SHALYATANTRA AYST01549 31 27 25
30 DR. VINAY KUMAR ANVERI ASST.PROF./SHALAKYATANTRA AYST02530 31 27 25
31 DR. SIDDALINGASWAMY G.C. READER/SHALAKYATANTRA AYSK00695 31 27 26
32 DR.TEJASHWINI.G.N. ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA   AYPK01052 31 27 0
33 DR.RAKESH S ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA AYPK01099 31 27 25.5
34 DR. SHRILAKSHMI K S READER./PT&SR AYPS00172 31 27 20.5
35 DR. LOHIT B H PROF./KOUMARA BHRITYA AYKC00491 31 27 25.5
36 DR. ADARSH D RAJ READER/PANCHAKARMA AYPK00027 31 27 17
37 DR. CHAITRA G G READER/KAYACHIKITSA AYKC02361 31 27 27
38 DR. ANUJA KURUP M ASST.PROF./AGADATANTRA AYAT00577 31 27 16
39 DR. BHASKAR B ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA AYPK01615 31 27 26
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1 DR. PANKAJ PRASAD SRIVASTA PRINCIPAL/MEDICAL SUPERIDENT AYDG00726 31 23 21.5
2 DR. SHEELA N.B PROFESSOR/SHALAKYATANTRA AYST00168 31 23 19
3 DR.MAMATHA T ASST. PROF./SIDDANTHA & SAMHITA AYSS01975 31 23 21

4 DR.PRIYANKA K ASST. PROF./SIDDANTHA & SAMHITA AYSS01982 31 23 21
5 Mrs.MADHU PRIYA M A ASST PROF/SANSKRIT AYSN00737 31 23 16
6 DR.PRABHUDEVA Y B  PROF./SHAREERA RACHANA AYUST0711 31 23 17
7 DR.NIRANJANA KUMARA S R ASST. PROF./SHAREERA KRIYA AYXX00254 31 23 17
8 DR. KRUTHIKA B S ASST. PROF./SHAREERA KRIYA AYKC02815 31 23 19
9 DR.JYOTHI JOSE ASST.PRO./DRAVYAGUNA AYDG01573 31 23 17.5

10 DR. RAJASHEKHAR M N PROFESSOR./RS&BK AYRB00290 31 23 16
11 DR. SHUKLA DAS READER./RS&BK AYRB00772 31 23 20
12 DR.MAMATHA K ASST PROF/RS&BK AYRB02061 31 23 22
13 DR. VIVEKANANDA M READER/ROGAVIGNANA AYRN00644 31 23 13
14 DR.MANASA D ASST. PROF./ROGAVIGNANA AYRN01155 31 23 23
15 DR. ANANTH MAYYA READER/SWASTHAVRITTA&YOGA AYKC01171 31 23 18
16 DR.POOJARAO G ASST. PROF./SWASTHVRITTA AYPK01100 31 23 19
17 DR. SHUBHA KOLAGAD PROFESSOR/AGADATANTRA AYDG00522 31 23 9
18 DR.SANGEETA READER/PT&SR AYPS00339 31 23 16.5
19 DR. PRATHIMA BHARATHI ASST. PROF./PT&SR AYPS01371 31 23 22
20 DR. VENKATESH S G READER./KOUMARABHRITYA AYKB00432 31 23 16
21 DR.HARSHITHA G ASST.PROF/KOUMARA BHRITYA AYKC00463 31 23 23
22 DR. YASHAVANTHA H.S. PROFESSOR/KAYACHIKITSA AYKC00924 31 23 15
23 DR. TARA B ASST. PROF./KAYACHIKITSA AYKC03554 31 23 9
24 DR.REKHA S ASST. PROF./KAYACHIKITSA AYKC03600 31 23 11
25 DR. APARNA A READER /SHALYATANTRA AYST00504 31 23 18.5
26 DR. DARSHAN H G READER/SHALYATANTRA AYST01549 31 23 24
27 DR. VINAY KUMAR ANVERI ASST.PROF./SHALAKYATANTRA AYST02530 31 23 21
28 DR. SIDDALINGASWAMY G.C. READER/SHALAKYATANTRA AYSK00695 31 23 21.5
29 DR.TEJASHWINI.G.N. ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA   AYPK01052 31 23 0
30 DR.RAKESH S ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA AYPK01099 31 23 11
31 DR. SHRILAKSHMI K S READER./PT&SR AYPS00172 31 23 20.5
32 DR. LOHIT B H PROF/KOUMARA BHRITYA AYKC00491 31 23 23
33 DR. ADARSH D RAJ READER/PANCHAKARMA AYPK00027 31 23 3
34 DR. CHAITRA G G READER/KAYACHIKITSA AYKC02361 31 23 22.5
35 DR. ANUJA KURUP M ASST.PROF./AGADATANTRA AYAT00577 31 23 23
36 DR. BHASKAR B ASSO.PROF./PANCHAKARMA AYPK01615 31 23 22
37 MRS. BHARATHI SHAKTHIDHARA SHARMAASST PROF/SANSKRIT 31 23 20
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